
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Windsor, CAN

30 May - 1 June 2014

Event 106
31 MAY 2014 ­ 15:50

Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ femmes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 81.00 1 81.00 1  
205B 3  10 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 1 162.00 1  
305B 3 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 81.00 1 243.00 1  
107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 75.95 2 318.95 1  
5152B 3 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.08.5 79.50 2 398.45 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 2 76.50 2 4.50
5152B 3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 2 153.00 2 9.00
305B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 3 225.00 2 18.00
107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 79.05 1 304.05 2 14.90
205B 3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 81.00 1 385.05 2 13.40

3 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 13.50
205B 3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.58.5 75.00 3 142.50 3 19.50
5152B 3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 76.50 2 219.00 3 24.00
107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.65 6 285.65 3 33.30
305B 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 70.50 5 356.15 3 42.30

4 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 205B 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 13.50
107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 63.55 6 131.05 5 30.95
5152B 3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 69.00 4 200.05 4 42.95
405B 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 5 267.55 4 51.40
305B 3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 76.50 3 344.05 4 54.40

5 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 13.50
107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 74.40 4 141.90 4 20.10
405B 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.04.55.05.5 48.00 6 189.90 5 53.10
305B 3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 73.50 3 263.40 5 55.55
5152B 3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 73.50 4 336.90 5 61.55

6 CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS 405B 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.06.06.0 54.00 6 54.00 6 27.00
107C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.0 65.80 5 119.80 6 42.20
205B 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.05.56.56.5 58.50 5 178.30 6 64.70
305B 3 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 70.50 4 248.80 6 70.15

5335D 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.58.0 69.60 6 318.40 6 80.05

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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